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Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Youth
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Youth  100m Dash
1 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMHernandez, Joey 1314.10 F   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMPhelps, Ciera 1414.30 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMJohnson, Hannah L 1414.62 F   ---
4 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMRiver, Brittany 1414.96 F   ---
5 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMBaltau, Danielle 1314.99 F   ---
6 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMFundora, Missy 1415.03 F   ---
7 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMTamura, Kelly A 1315.34 F   ---
8 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMAdante, Carmen A 1415.39 F   ---
9 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHowell, Jade W 1415.47 F   ---

10 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMSorensen, Elisabeth M 1415.52 F   ---
11 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMWeir, Amy K 1315.91 F   ---
12 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMBakunas, Page 1316.09 F   ---
13 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMWashington, Briana S 1316.12 F   ---
14 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMKraidman, Melissa 1316.14 F   ---
15 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMTriana, Lauren A 1416.18 F   ---
16 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMAdler, Courtney 1416.23 F   ---
17 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMThio, Carolyn C 1416.31 F   ---
18 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMTriana, Amanda N 1416.58 F   ---
19 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHoward, Jamelah 1416.62 F   ---
20 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMMartinez, Katherine A 1319.41 F   ---

Girls Youth  200m Dash
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMBeeler, Brooklyn 1429.57 F   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMAdler, Courtney 1429.66 F   ---
3 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHernandez, Joey 1330.71 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMFundora, Missy 1430.76 F   ---
5 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMSorensen, Elisabeth M 1431.13 F   ---
6 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMAdante, Carmen A 1431.29 F   ---
7 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMJohnson, Hannah L 1432.66 F   ---
8 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHowell, Jade W 1432.94 F   ---
9 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMTriana, Lauren A 1434.28 F   ---

10 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMWashington, Briana S 1335.22 F   ---
11 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMHoward, Jamelah 1435.68 F   ---
12 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMMartinez, Katherine A 1337.12 F   ---
13 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMKraidman, Melissa 1337.78 F   ---

Girls Youth  400m Dash
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMPear, Olivia C 131:04.47 F   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMBeeler, Brooklyn 141:04.60 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMHernandez, Joey 131:08.57 F   ---
4 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMLogan, Michelle V 131:10.82 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHowell, Jade W 141:16.22 F   ---
6 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMFrausto, Veronica 131:19.18 F   ---

Girls Youth  800m Run
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMPear, Olivia C 132:30.97 FREC   ---
2 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMLogan, Michelle V 132:48.23 F   ---
3 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMKautianinen, Sierra M 133:00.06 F   ---
4 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMRiver, Brittany 143:06.36 F   ---
5 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMNee, Emily M 143:29.40 F   ---
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Girls Youth  1500m Run
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMPear, Olivia C 135:09.20 FREC   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMBosnoyan, Francesca A 146:00.88 F   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMKautianinen, Sierra M 136:18.78 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMNee, Emily M 146:37.12 F   ---

Girls Youth  3000m Run
1 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMPear, Olivia C 1313:14.35 F   ---

Girls Youth  100m Hurdles  30"
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMHernandez, Joey 1317.96 PREC   ---
2 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMAdler, Courtney 1419.00 FREC   ---
3 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMBaltau, Danielle 1319.18 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMSorensen, Elisabeth M 1421.66 F   ---

Girls Youth   High Jump
1 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMAdler, Courtney 144-04.00 FREC   ---

Girls Youth   Long Jump
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMAdler, Courtney 1414-05.00 FREC   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMJohnson, Hannah L 1413-07.00 F   ---
3 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMRiver, Brittany 1413-02.00 F   ---
4 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMAdante, Carmen A 1412-10.50 F   ---
5 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMPhelps, Ciera 1412-07.50 F   ---
6 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMPear, Olivia C 1312-05.00 F   ---
7 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMFundora, Missy 1411-10.00 F   ---
8 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMSorensen, Elisabeth M 1411-04.00 F   ---
9* 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMKraidman, Melissa 1311-03.00 F   ---
9* 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMHernandez, Joey 1311-03.00 F   ---

11 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMBaltau, Danielle 1311-00.25 F   ---
12 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMThio, Carolyn C 1410-09.00 F   ---
13 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHowell, Jade W 1410-08.25 F   ---
14 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMHoward, Jamelah 1410-07.50 F   ---
15 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMWeir, Amy K 1310-06.25 F   ---
16 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMFrausto, Veronica 1310-06.00 F   ---
17 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMTamura, Kelly A 1310-05.00 F   ---
18 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMBakunas, Page 1310-02.25 F   ---
19 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMTriana, Amanda N 149-07.00 F   ---
20 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMMartinez, Katherine A 139-05.50 F   ---

Girls Youth   Shot Put  6 lb.
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMPhelps, Ciera 1432-01.25 FREC   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMKraidman, Melissa 1326-02.00 FREC   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMWashington, Briana S 1321-06.50 F   ---
4 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMJohnson, Hannah L 1420-03.00 F   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMKautianinen, Sierra M 1318-09.50 F   ---

Boys Youth  100m Dash
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMPhelps, Seth 1412.83 F   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMStauffer, Riley R 1413.03 F   ---
3 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMKojin, Michael 1313.15 F   ---
4 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMGoldberg, Brian R 1313.32 F   ---
5 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMEwing, Brad 1413.75 F   ---
6 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMWells, Andrew 1314.76 F   ---
7 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMRoelofson, Branden J 1415.06 F   ---
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8 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMFakhouri, Gabriel K 1315.25 F   ---
9 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMAvila, Anthony 1315.45 F   ---

10 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMWatson, Aaron 1315.46 F   ---
11 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMShaw, Tyler 1316.56 F   ---
12 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMYi, Austin J 1316.88 F   ---
13 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMNobles, Grant 1318.45 F   ---

Boys Youth  200m Dash
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMPhelps, Seth 1425.89 FREC   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMKojin, Michael 1328.41 F   ---
3 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMRoelofson, Branden J 1428.47 F   ---
4 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMDinowitz, Jared 1428.61 F   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMWells, Andrew 1332.02 F   ---
6 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMFakhouri, Gabriel K 1332.40 F   ---
7 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMShaw, Tyler 1334.09 F   ---
8 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMWatson, Aaron 1334.71 F   ---
9 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMFerguson, William G 1334.96 F   ---

10 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMAvila, Anthony 1335.31 F   ---

Boys Youth  400m Dash
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMDinowitz, Jared 141:02.40 F   ---
2 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMMarsh, Kegan R 141:04.27 F   ---
3 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMJordan, Justin T 141:12.98 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMBeilin, Noah 131:13.34 F   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMHicks, Brian T 141:13.72 F   ---
6 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMAvila, Anthony 131:18.31 F   ---
7 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMFerguson, William G 131:18.80 F   ---
8 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMShaw, Tyler 131:20.23 F   ---

Boys Youth  800m Run
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMarsh, Kegan R 142:24.57 F   ---
2 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMDinowitz, Jared 142:30.16 F   ---
3 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMRostad, Michael C 132:42.90 F   ---
4 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMJordan, Justin T 142:45.56 F   ---
5 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMBeilin, Noah 132:55.69 F   ---

Boys Youth  1500m Run
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMarsh, Kegan R 144:45.19 FREC   ---
2 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMDinowitz, Jared 145:11.72 F   ---
3 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMKahovec, Curtis R 145:19.61 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMPeterson, David L 135:20.32 F   ---
5 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMJordan, Justin T 145:21.28 F   ---
6 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMHicks, Brian T 145:51.58 F   ---
7 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMBeilin, Noah 135:52.44 F   ---

Boys Youth  3000m Run
1 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMMarsh, Kegan R 1410:04.86 FREC   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMDinowitz, Jared 1410:58.65 F   ---
3 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMKahovec, Curtis R 1411:45.22 F   ---
4 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMJordan, Justin T 1411:47.88 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMBeilin, Noah 1313:22.33 F   ---

Boys Youth  100m Hurdles  30"
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMStauffer, Riley R 1415.87 FREC   ---
2 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMKahovec, Curtis R 1417.45 FREC   ---
3 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMEwing, Brad 1419.72 F   ---
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Boys Youth  100m Hurdles  30"
4 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMAvila, Anthony 1320.51 F   ---

Boys Youth   High Jump
1 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMMiller, Aaron 145-00.00 FREC   ---
2 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMRostad, Michael C 134-10.00 F   ---
3* 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMStauffer, Riley R 144-06.00 F   ---
3* 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMSchnell, Jonathan L 144-06.00 F   ---
3* 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMEwing, Brad 144-06.00 F   ---
6 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMWatson, Aaron 134-04.00 F   ---
7* 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMShaw, Tyler 133-10.00 F   ---
7* 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMMahoney, Aidan J 133-10.00 F   ---
9 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMFerguson, William G 133-08.00 F   ---

10 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMFakhouri, Gabriel K 13NH F   ---

Boys Youth   Long Jump
1 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMKojin, Michael 1315-01.50 F   ---
2 4/26/2008 2008 Valley United Striders Invitational MeeSTORMRoelofson, Branden J 1414-05.50 F   ---
3 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMKahovec, Curtis R 1414-02.00 F   ---
4 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMMiller, Aaron 1414-00.00 F   ---
5 4/5/2008 Storm vs Lightning Warriors vs AV Track CSTORMWatson, Aaron 1313-02.50 F   ---
6 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMMahoney, Aidan J 1312-10.00 F   ---
7 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMAvila, Anthony 1311-11.50 F   ---
8 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMHicks, Brian T 1411-11.00 F   ---
9 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMWells, Andrew 1311-02.50 F   ---

10 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMFakhouri, Gabriel K 1311-01.50 F   ---
11 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMYi, Austin J 1310-06.50 F   ---
12* 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMFerguson, William G 1310-06.25 F   ---
12* 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMPhelps, Seth 1410-06.25 F   ---
14 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMShaw, Tyler 139-10.50 F   ---
15 4/19/2008 Running Warriors vs StormSTORMNobles, Grant 139-00.75 F   ---

Boys Youth   Shot Put  4 kg.
1 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMMiller, Aaron 1437-09.00 FREC   ---
2 4/12/2008 NVTT vs StormSTORMPhelps, Seth 1431-08.75 FREC   ---
3 5/10/2008 SCW vs LAF vs SCTCSTORMRoelofson, Branden J 1424-10.00 F   ---
4 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMShaw, Tyler 1320-05.00 F   ---
5 5/3/2008 SCTC vs LAFSTORMNobles, Grant 1318-00.00 F   ---
6 3/29/2008 Simi Valley vs StormSTORMFerguson, William G 1315-10.00 F   ---


